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De rama corta
Disponible con placa porosa y para polvo

Tige courte
Disponible avec plaque poreuse 
et pour poudres

Short stem
Available with porous plate and for powder

Ref.

3135120*

3135123

3135125*

3135128

3135130*

3135133

3135137*

3135138

3135140*

3135141

3135143*

3135146

3135147*

3135148*

3135157

3135159*

3135161

3135166

3135169*

Top out. diam.
(mm)

30

35

40

45

50

55

60

70

75

80

85

100

110

120

150

180

200

250

300
* non ISO | no estándar | pas ISO 

Glass

borosilicate 3.3

borosilicate 3.3

borosilicate 3.3

borosilicate 3.3

borosilicate 3.3

borosilicate 3.3

borosilicate 3.3

borosilicate 3.3

borosilicate 3.3

borosilicate 3.3

borosilicate 3.3

borosilicate 3.3

borosilicate 3.3

borosilicate 3.3

borosilicate 3.3

soda-lime

soda-lime

soda-lime

soda-lime

ISO 4798

De rama larga

Tige longue

Long stemTop out. diam.
(mm)Ref.

3135328

3135330

3135333

3135338

3135341

3135346

45

50

55

70

80

100

Glass

borosilicate 3.3

borosilicate 3.3

borosilicate 3.3

borosilicate 3.3

borosilicate 3.3

borosilicate 3.3

ISO 4798

Esmerilado

Avec rodage

Standard ground joint
Ref.

3135120J

3135125J

3135130J

3135138J

3135146J

3135170J

3135171J

Diam.
(mm)

30

40

50

70

100

100

100

IN

7/16

10/19

12/21

14/23

19/26

24/29

29/32

Funnel | Embudo | Entonnoir
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